Corporation & NagpurImprovementTrust,Tahsil & Dist. Nagpur. Bounded As Under: To The East-marginal spaceand old basti, To The West-open to sky

then road the property is occupied bythe owner, To The North-other buildingtenement, To The South- staircase lobby

ReservePrice: 10,20,000/-(Rupees Tenlakh twentythousand Only) EMD:1,02,000/-(RupeesOnelakh two thousandOnly)

BRANCH: HUDKESHWER
D NO 9 DUBE NAGAR NAGPUR HUDKESHWER ROAD NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA

2.0 Name Of The Borrowers& Guarantors: Mr. Padmakar S/0 Narayan Patil & Mrs.Amount Due: Rs. 23,19,968.05 (Asper demand notice